


Vinita Nalawade 

• Founder FACT Consulting Services. 

• Food & Beverage professional with 18 years of experience in Food Industry 

• worked in different departments like Quality Assurance, Product Development, 

• Regulatory Affairs. She has consulted more than 100+ FBO to develop international food 

safety standards. She is an approved auditor for FSMS. She has trained 5000 plus food safety 

professionals and has been approved by FSSAI as Trainer for various FoSTaC training 

programs. 

 





Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil College, Vashi 

Department of Food Technology 

List of FOSTAC enrolled students 

 

AMACOVID203/00287 AMACOVID203/00288 

Snehal Suryaji Kadam Deepali Suresh Mohite 

Pradhan Swapnil Bharat Mony Singh 

Chorotiya Vijendra Hemraj Shital Sargar 

Desai Sakshi Umesh Shreyas Sachin Keny 

Dhole Pranita Mangesh Mahesh Dipak Gujar 

Mahajan Sahil Arjun Jayesh Vilas Patil 

Mulani Muskan Dastagir Aniket Jagannath Jagdale 

Parte Kedar Hemant Sanket Suresh Gaykar 

Khulat Aditya Ravindra Nourin Ali Hossan Mallick 

Salekar Sayli Suresh Ayush Kumar Shinde 

Sathe Shreya Sameer Sairaj Rajpure 

Ghorpade Neha Vikas Bhagyashree Tarchakban 

Sonawane Rushabh Sunil Shruti Inamdar 

Waghmare Karan Sagar Pratiksha Lendave 

Jogdand Viraj Shivshankar Abhishek Vinod Kumar Yadav 

Dhole Aditya Shekhar Darpan Bhagat 

Shete Dipali Prakash Kshitija Naik 

Suryawanshi Raviraj Gajanan Chetan Tole 

Sahil Manukumbare Vaishnavi Vikas Nalage 

Vaishnavi Omprakash Chintamani Misbah Qureshi 

Vaishnavi Santosh Mhatre Dnyaneshwari Sampat Jadhav 



DEPARTMENT OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY
FOSTAC ADVANCE MANUFACTURING TRAINING- Feedback form

Date 8/26/2022

Sr. No Full name ( IN CAPITAL LETTERS ONLY ) CLASS
How satisfied 
were you with the 
event?

1 NOURIN PARVIN ALIHOSSAIN MALIK SYBVOC 4
2 SAYALI SURESH SALEKAR TYBVOC 5
3 SAKSHI SAMBHAJI DESHMUKH SYBVOC 4
4 MISBAH SHOEB QURESHI SYBVOC 4
5 PRATIKSHA SHIVAJI LENDAVE SYBVOC 4
6 RAVIRAJ GAJANAN SURYAWANSHI TYBVOC 5
7 BHAGYASHREE SUBHASH TARCHAKBAN SYBVOC 1
8 RUSHABH SUNIL SONAWANE TYBVOC 5
9 Pranita Mangesh Dhole TYBVOC 5

10 KEDAR HEMANT PARTE TYBVOC 4
11 SAHIL SANTOSH MANKUMBRE TYBVOC 5
12 VIJENDRA HEMRAJ CHOROTIYA TYBVOC 5
13 VAIDEHI MOHAN JADHAV SYBVOC 4
14 VIRAJ SHIVSHANKAR JOGDAND TYBVOC 4
15 KSHITIJA NAIK SYBVOC 4
16 KARAN SAGAR WAGHMARE TYBVOC 5
17 VAISHNAVI VIKAS NALAGE FYBVOC 4
18 Aditya Ravindra Khulat TYBVOC 4
19 VAISHNAVI SANTOSH MHATRE FYBVOC 4
20 VIRAJ SHIVSHANKAR JOGDAND TYBVOC 5
21 Ayush Kumar shinde SYBVOC 4
22 Mahesh Dipak Gujar SYBVOC 5
23 SHAILESH SUNIL KANSE SYBVOC 4
24 Chetan Laxman Tole FYBVOC 4
25 ADITYA SHEKHAR DHOLE TYBVOC 5
26 ANIKET JAGANNATH JAGDALE SYBVOC 3
27 TEJAL VIRENDRA TAYADE SYBVOC 3
28 Sahil Arjun Mahajan TYBVOC 4
29 DARPAN SURESH BHAGAT SYBVOC 5
30 Sanket suresh gaykar SYBVOC 5
31 SHRUTI VITTHAL INAMDAR FYBVOC 4
32 SWAPNIL BHARAT PRADHAN FYBVOC, TYBVOC 5
33 VAISHNAVI OMPRAKASH CHINTAMANI FYBVOC 5
34 Neha vikas ghorpade TYBVOC 5
35 SAIRAJ DATTATRAY RAJPURE FYBVOC 5
36 KAJAL RAJARAM NALAWADE FYBVOC 5



DEPARTMENT OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY
FOSTAC ADVANCE MANUFACTURING TRAINING- Feedback form

How relevant 
and helpful do 
you think it 
was for your 
job?

How satisfied were 
you with the session 
content?

5 5
5 4
4 4
4 4
4 4
5 5
2 2
5 5
5 5
4 5
5 5
5 5
4 4
4 5
4 4
5 5
4 5
4 5
5 4
5 5
5 4
5 5
4 4
5 5
5 5
3 3
3 4
5 4
5 5
5 5
5 5
4 5
5 5
5 5
5 5
5 5



DEPARTMENT OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY
FOSTAC ADVANCE MANUFACTURING TRAINING- Feedback form

Any overall feedback for the event?

All good
No
Very good 
It was really good,helpful and interactive.
it's so beneficial
No
It was very good and usefull
Training was very knowledgeable and learnt a skill that will be very helpful for future

Overall all session was good and very informative 
No 
The session was very good and knowledgeable. the mam was very friendly
It's was really nice and I learned a lot
Overall it was very helpful for startups
It was really nice and I learned alot
It is very nice session and helpful for job 
Good
It was good session and helpful for job.
Excellent 
Excellent 
It is a great season 
�
Very good

The event is very nice i like it and very beneficial for student 

It was good learned alot of new concepts 
Informative and Knowledgeable. 
Its was so good 
Its a very excellent 

Very nice
I like this session and this is helpful for me.
This type of sessions should happen 

Very good �









 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  








